Wendover Local Crime Figures (Rolling 12 Month vs previous 12
Months)

All Crime

Offences Outcomes Outcome Rate*
%

change

Current

Previous Current Previous Current Previous

77 1,013 30% 88 126 43% 11% 12%

Victim Based Crime

Offences Outcomes Outcome Rate*

Previous Current

Previous Current

%
change

Previous

Current

663

803

21%

64

76

19%

10%

9%

Burglaries

Offences

Previous Current

Previous Current

Outcomes

%
change

Outcome Rate*

Previous

Current

-17%

0%

80%

Violence against a person

Offences

Previous Current

%

change

Previous Current

Outcomes

%
change

Outcome Rate*

Previous

Current

| 287

| 415 | as% | |

38

42

] |

13% | 10% |

Drug Offences

Offences

%

Outcomes

%

Outcome Rate*

Previous Current

change

Previous

Current

change

Previous

Current

22

38

73%

11

29

164%

50%

76%




Theft Offences

Offences Outcomes Outcome Rate*

% %
Previous Current change Previous Current change Previous Current

243 201 -17% 8 13 63% 3% 6%




