# Wendover Local Crime Figures (Rolling 12 Month vs previous 12 Months)

### All Crime

Offences				Outcomes	Outcome Rate*		
Previous	Current	% change	Previous	Current	% change	Previous	Current
					·1		
777	1,013	30%	88	126	43%	11%	12%
			· ·		·	. <u> </u>	
Victim Base	ed Crime						
Offences %				Outcomes	Outcome Rate*		
Previous	Current	change	Previous	Current	% change	Previous	Current
<b></b>	1		1 [	1	1		
663	803	21%	64	76	19%	10%	9%

### **Burglaries**

Offences				Outcomes	Outcome Rate*		
Previous	Current	% change	Previous	Current	% change	Previous	Current
6	5	-17%	0	4		0%	80%

## Violence against a person

Offences			Outcomes				Outcome Rate*			
Previous	Current	% change		Previous	Current	% change		Previo	us Currer	nt
287	415	45%		38	42	11%		13%	10%	

## Drug Offences

Offences %			Outcomes %				Outcome Rate*		
Previous	Current	change		Previous	Current	change		Previous	Current
22	38	73%		11	29	164%		50%	76%

# Theft Offences

Offences %				Outcomes %				Outcome Rate*		
Previous	Current	change	Previou	is Current	change		Previous	Current		
						1				
243	201	-17%	8	13	63%		3%	6%		